
SULTAN

DESCRIPTION : 

Featuring one of the best games an indoor amusement park could offer, this game will test your speed and strength 
as you fight to score the winning touchdown.  Task is to push this automated beast of a wrestler further than the 2 
feet mark. The further you drag your opponent, the more number of points you win.

Website: www.smaaashlabs.com | Email: hola@smaaashlabs.com

Technical Speci�cations

Electrical Requirements

TIME PER GAME

NO. OF PLAYERS

R.O.I

1 min 

1 max

HIGH

Sport

30-90

1

11

10

25

500

600

No

Yes

Yes

North America

Outside North America

Type

Total Cycle time per play (Seconds)

Players per machine (Maximum Permissible)

Height (Feet)

Width (Feet)

Length (Depth) (Feet)

Weight (KG)

Shipping weight

Structural Bolting To  Floor

Can work outdoors

Operator Required

230V 3 Phase 12Amp 1 Point/ 16 Amp
Single Phase 110V 1 point

400V 3 Phase 12Amp1 point/ 16 Amp
Single Phase 220V 1 Point

Front View Right Hand Side View

Left Hand Side View


