

SULTAN

DESCRIPTION:

Featuring one of the best games an indoor amusement park could offer, this game will test your speed and strength as you fight to score the winning touchdown. Task is to push this automated beast of a wrestler further than the 2 feet mark. The further you drag your opponent, the more number of points you win.

Technical Specifications	
Туре	Sport
Total Cycle time per play (Seconds)	30-90
Players per machine (Maximum Permissible)	1
Height (Feet)	11
Width (Feet)	10
Length (Depth) (Feet)	25
Weight (KG)	500
Shipping weight	600
Structural Bolting To Floor	No
Can work outdoors	Yes
Operator Required	Yes
Electrical Requirements	
North America	230V 3 Phase 12Amp 1 Point/ 16 Amp Single Phase 110V 1 point
Outside North America	400V 3 Phase 12Amp1 point/ 16 Amp Single Phase 220V 1 Point



